Decorative Panel Guide
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CALL 0845 023 03762
INNOVATION
Specialist Panel Branches
Call your nearest Panel Specialist branch for
expert advice, samples and literature on
0845 023 0376
NORTH

ENQUIRIES CALL OUR DEDICATED PANEL TEAM ON
0845 023 0376
Ordering Guide
We offer a true multi-channel service.
Whether you prefer to call one of our 13
sales offices, send an email or shop 24/7
online at our Webstore, we have it covered.
For local branch contact details see page 31.
WE MAKE ORDERING
FROM IDS EASY
Telephone
Fax
Email
Online
one phone call
one order
one delivery
one invoice
one payment
@
www
Look for
FSC® certified
products
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CALL 0845 023 03766
DECORATIVE PANEL   |   SWISS KRONO
Swiss Krono One World
IDS have a longstanding
partnership with Swiss Krono
who are renowned for their
consistently high quality
and innovative products.
The One World Collection
boasts a huge range of MFC,
complete with matching
laminate and edging.
Available for delivery in the
UK within 7-10 days - even
for single sheets.
Quality and style from a brand
you can trust.
Key Features and Benefits
• Over 250 designs available.
• Plain colour, woodgrain, stone and concrete designs.
• Matching MFC, laminate and edging across all décors.
• Additional thicknesses and substrates available on request.
• Consistently high quality and machinability of the coreboard.
• 3mm printed HDF for drawer bases and cabinet backs also available in pallet
quantities for delivery 7-10 days from order.
• 100% virgin core.
Environmental credentials
Environmental accreditations include FSC® Certification, ISO 14001 and
CO² Reduced Certificate.
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CALL 0845 023 0376 7
PLAIN COLOURS - CARCASS 16mm 18mm 25mm 15mm 18mm 25mm
K101 PE WHITE
K101 SE WHITE ASH
U106 PE WHITE
U112 PE LIGHT GREY
U190 PE BLACK
U190 SE BLACK ASH
U514 PE IVORY
PLAIN COLOURS 15mm 18mm 25mm
U125 PE BLUE
U131 PE YELLOW
U136 PE ORANGE
U148 PE RED
U155 PE EMERALD
U164 PE ANTHRACITE
U520 PE MAGNOLIA
U1253 PE RASPBERRY
U2504 PE LIME
U2510 PE CARIBBEAN